-1

CAPACITY CHART

-
L -

XX

ceee

ROOM NAME ROOM DIMENSIONS ROOM SIZE BANQUET RECEPTION  THEATER  CLASSROOM BOARDROOM  U-SHAPE HOLLOW
LXWXH SQ.FT./sQ.M. SQUARE
WEST TOWER
First Basement Floor
GRAND BALLROOM 145'67" X 93'83" X 23’ 13,455 830 1,250 1,440 715 160 153 186
44.4M X 28.6M X 7M 1,250
Grand Ballroom | 46'26" X 93'83" X 23’ 4,305 280 400 440 210 70 60 96
14.1M X28.6M X 7M 400
Grand Ballroom Il 50'2" X 93'83" X 23’ 4,682 280 430 440 221 70 60 96
15.3M X 28.6M X 7M 435
Grand Ballroom Il 48'56" X 93'83" X 23 4,413 270 410 400 210 70 60 96
14.8M X 28.6M X 7M 410
GRAND SALON 78'74" X 31'82" X 1017 2,476 120 250 180 120 50 47 58
24M X 9.7M X 31M 230
Grand Salon | 37'72" X 31'82" X 1017" 1,184 60 1o 80 54 22 25 30
T5M X 9.7M X 31M 10
Grand Salon Il 41" X 31'82" X 1017" 1,292 60 120 80 54 22 25 30
125M X 9.7M X 3.1M 120
Grand Salon Il 49'87" X 35'43" X 1017" 1776 120 165 144 84 26 30 48
15.2M X 10.8M X 3.1M 165
DRAWING ROOM | 35'43" X 24'6” X 107" 797 50 70 54 30 16 18 22
10.8M X 7.5M X 3.1M 74
DRAWING ROOM II TRIANGLE SHAPE 689 40 60 30 15 16 14 16
64
GRAND FOYER 5382 - 500 - — — - -
500
BALLROOM FOYER 156'17" X 20'3" 3,230 - 300 - - - - -
47.6M X 6.18M 300
MEETING ROOM 543" X 29'89" 1,614 = 100 - — - — -
FOYER 16.5M X 9.1IM 150
Second Floor
EXECUTIVE 23 X 5413" X 181" 1,249 = = = - - - 20
BOARDROOM 7M X 16.5M X 3.6M né
ACACIA TRIANGLE SHAPE 484 8 — — — — — —
45
PINE 16'4" X 64'63" X 181" 1,044 - = = - 40 _ _
5M X 19.7M X 3.6M 97
Pine | 16'4" X 32'48" X 11'81" 517 20 30 40 20 12 12 14
5M X 9.9M X 3.6M 48
Pine Il 16'4” X 3215” X 11'81" 527 = = = = 12 = =
5M X 9.8M X 3.6M 49
GARDEN 70'54" X 57'41" 5,274 300 500 - - - - -
EVENT DECK 215M X 17.5M 490
POOL HOUSE 2,691 200 300 - — - - -

250



U 0O

ROOM NAME ROOM DIMENSIONS ROOM SIZE BANQUET RECEPTION THEATER  CLASSROOM BOARDROOM U-SHAPE HOLLOW
LXWXH SQ.FT./ SQ. M. SQUARE

EAST TOWER

Second Floor

THE BALLROOM

The Ballroom A

The Ballroom B

The Ballroom C

EAST SALON

East Salon A

East Salon B

TERRACE ROOM

OAK ROOM

MAPLE ROOM

WILLOW ROOM

JUNIPER ROOM

CINNAMON ROOM

CEDAR ROOM

MAGNOLIA ROOM

POPLAR ROOM

WALNUT ROOM

GINGKO ROOM

Third Floor

BOARDROOM |

BOARDROOM II

BOARDROOM Il

HOSPITALITY |

HOSPITALITY Il

160" X 818" X 22
35.6M X 24M X 6.7M
375" X 818" X 22'
11.4M X 24M X 6.7M
37'5" X 818" X 22
11.4M X 24M X 6.7M
375" X 818" X 22'
11.4M X 24M X 6.7M
41 X 51'6" X 12'10”
12.5M X 15.7M X 3.9M
47 X 241" X 1210”
125M X 7.6M X 3.9M
47 X 241" X 12'10”
125M X 7.6M X 3.9M
27'6" X 259" X 118"
8.4M X 7.9M X 3.6M
198" X 14'10” X 10"10"
6M X 4.5M X 3.3M
13'10” X 14'1" X 1010"
42M X 4.3M X 3.3M

TRIANGLE SHAPE

TRIANGLE SHAPE

23' X 19'8" X 1010"
7M X 6M X 3.3M
23 X 19'8" X10'10"
7M X 6M X 3.3M
18’ X 19'8” X 10'10"
55M X 6M X 3.3M
27" X 24'7" X1010"
75M X 6.6M X 3.3M
19'8" X 1410” X 10'10”
6M X 4.5M X 3.3M
198" X 1410” X 100"
6M X 45M X 3.3M

26'3" X19'8" X 8'8"
7.6M X 5.8M X 2.65M
26'3" X19'8" X 8'8”
7.6M X 5.8M X 2.65M
26'3" X19'8" X 8'8"
7.6M X 5.8M X 2.65M
526" X19'8" X 8'8”
16M X 5.8M X 2.65M
52'6" X19'8" X 8'8"
16M X 5.8M X 2.65M

9,588
890

3,055
283

3,055
283

3,055
283

212
196

1,022
95

1,022
95

720
66

280
26

194

452
42

452
42

538
50

538
50

377
S5

689
64

280
26

280
26

755
72

755
72

72

1550
144

1,550
144

540

180

180

180

100

50

50

24

30

50

50

890

280

280

280

180

90

90

50

25

40

50

50

672

224

224

224

160

60

60

30

24

32

20

20

20

72

72

430

140

140

140

100

45

45

20

27

40

40

90

50

50

50

34

20

20

20

28

28

70

50

50

50

44

20

20

40

40

40

30



