













ROOM NAME	ROOM DIMENSIONS L X W X H	ROOM SIZE SQ. FT. / SQ. M.	BANQUET	RECEPTION	THEATER	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	HOLLOW SQUARE
WEST TOWER									
First Basement Floor									
GRAND BALLROOM	145'67" X 93'83" X 23' 44.4M X 28.6M X 7M	13,455 1,250	830	1,250	1,440	715	160	153	186
Grand Ballroom I	46'26" X 93'83" X 23' 14.1M X28.6M X 7M	4,305 400	280	400	440	210	70	60	96
Grand Ballroom II	50'2" X 93'83" X 23' 15.3M X 28.6M X 7M	4,682 435	280	430	440	221	70	60	96
Grand Ballroom III	48'56" X 93'83" X 23' 14.8M X 28.6M X 7M	4,413 410	270	410	400	210	70	60	96
GRAND SALON	78'74" X 31'82" X 10'17" 24M X 9.7M X 3.1M	2,476 230	120	250	180	120	50	47	58
Grand Salon I	37'72" X 31'82" X 10'17" 11.5M X 9.7M X 3.1M	1,184 110	60	110	80	54	22	25	30
Grand Salon II	41' X 31'82" X 10'17" 12.5M X 9.7M X 3.1M	1,292 120	60	120	80	54	22	25	30
Grand Salon III	49'87" X 35'43" X 10'17" 15.2M X 10.8M X 3.1M	1,776 165	120	165	144	84	26	30	48
DRAWING ROOM I	35'43" X 24'6" X 10'17" 10.8M X 7.5M X 3.1M	797 74	50	70	54	30	16	18	22
DRAWING ROOM II	TRIANGLE SHAPE	689 64	40	60	30	15	16	14	16
GRAND FOYER		5,382 500	-	500	-	-	-	-	-
BALLROOM FOYER	156'17" X 20'3" 47.6M X 6.18M	3,230 300	-	300	-	-	-	-	-
MEETING ROOM FOYER	54'13" X 29'89" 16.5M X 9.11M	1,614 150	-	100	_	_	-	_	-
Second Floor									
EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM	23' X 54'13" X 11'81" 7M X 16.5M X 3.6M	1,249 116	-	-	-	-	-	-	20
ACACIA	TRIANGLE SHAPE	484 45	8	-	-	-	-	-	-
PINE	16'4" X 64'63" X 11'81" 5M X 19.7M X 3.6M	1,044 97	-	-	-	-	40	-	-
Pine I	16'4" X 32'48" X 11'81" 5M X 9.9M X 3.6M	517 48	20	30	40	20	12	12	14
Pine II	16'4" X 32'15" X 11'81" 5M X 9.8M X 3.6M	527 49	-	-	-	-	12	-	-
GARDEN EVENT DECK	70'54" X 57'41" 21.5M X 17.5M	5,274 490	300	500	_	_	-	-	-
POOL HOUSE		2,691 250	200	300	=	-	-	=	-















							· <del>-</del> -	•••••	• • • •
ROOM NAME	ROOM DIMENSIONS L X W X H	ROOM SIZE SQ. FT. / SQ. M.	BANQUET	RECEPTION	THEATER	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	HOLLOW SQUARE
EAST TOWER Second Floor									
THE BALLROOM	116'10" X 81'8" X 22' 35.6M X 24M X 6.7M	9,588 890	540	890	672	430	90	70	-
The Ballroom A	37'5" X 81'8" X 22' 11.4M X 24M X 6.7M	3,055 283	180	280	224	140	50	50	40
The Ballroom B	37'5" X 81'8" X 22' 11.4M X 24M X 6.7M	3,055 283	180	280	224	140	50	50	40
The Ballroom C	37'5" X 81'8" X 22' 11.4M X 24M X 6.7M	3,055 283	180	280	224	140	50	50	40
EAST SALON	41' X 51'6" X 12'10" 12.5M X 15.7M X 3.9M	2,112 196	100	180	160	100	34	44	30
East Salon A	41' X 24'11" X 12'10" 12.5M X 7.6M X 3.9M	1,022 95	50	90	60	45	20	20	16
East Salon B	41' X 24'11" X 12'10" 12.5M X 7.6M X 3.9M	1,022 95	50	90	60	45	20	20	16
TERRACE ROOM	27'6" X 25'9" X 11'8" 8.4M X 7.9M X 3.6M	720 66	24	50	30	20	20	12	18
OAK ROOM	19'8" X 14'10" X 10'10" 6M X 4.5M X 3.3M	280 26	_	-	-	-	8	-	-
MAPLE ROOM	13'10" X 14'1" X 10'10" 4.2M X 4.3M X 3.3M	194 18	_	-	_	-	6	-	_
WILLOW ROOM	TRIANGLE SHAPE	452 42	_	-	-	-	10	-	-
JUNIPER ROOM	TRIANGLE SHAPE	452 42	_	-	_	-	9	-	_
CINNAMON ROOM	23' X 19'8" X 10'10" 7M X 6M X 3.3M	538 50	-	-	-	-	10	-	-
CEDAR ROOM	23' X 19'8" X 10'10" 7M X 6M X 3.3M	538 50	_	25	24	18	14	14	_
MAGNOLIA ROOM	18' X 19'8" X 10'10" 5.5M X 6M X 3.3M	377 35	-	15	18	12	10	6	8
POPLAR ROOM	27'11" X 24'7" X 10'10" 7.5M X 6.6M X 3.3M	689 64	30	40	32	27	12	14	-
WALNUT ROOM	19'8" X 14'10" X 10'10" 6M X 4.5M X 3.3M	280 26	-	-	-	-	8	-	-
GINGKO ROOM	19'8" X 14'10" X 10'10" 6M X 4.5M X 3.3M	280 26	=	=	-	=	8	=	_
hird Floor									
BOARDROOM I	26'3" X 19'8" X 8'8" 7.6M X 5.8M X 2.65M	755 72	-	-	20	12	10	6	=
BOARDROOM II	26'3" X 19'8" X 8'8" 7.6M X 5.8M X 2.65M	755 72	-	_	20	12	10	6	_
BOARDROOM III	26'3" X 19'8" X 8'8" 7.6M X 5.8M X 2.65M	755 72	-	-	20	12	10	6	_
HOSPITALITY I	52'6" X 19'8" X 8'8" 16M X 5.8M X 2.65M	1,550 144	50	50	72	40	28	-	_
HOSPITALITY II	52'6" X 19'8" X 8'8"	1,550	50	50	72	40	28	-	-

16M X 5.8M X 2.65M

144